PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-305-005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

56 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

DATE

W SI 29 (BLOCK F)
28-29 SUNNYLAND PLAT ALL 28

NAME OF OWNER

1-15-85

12-28-93
6-2-95
8-11-95
6-21-99
6-21-99
3-18-02
10-4-02

HOLZMILLER ALMA
PAVEY TAYLOR A

HAYES, DAVID A.

'SHAFFER, HOWELL C. & RUTH D.

CARTER CRAIG S & KAREN S

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE
NEWMAN SHAWN M & HOLLY M

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN
MARTINDALE BRENT A

7 TRS COF. -0-

C.F. 45.00
2 TRS

C.F. 35.00
CF 59.90 M

2 TRS SP 60, 200.
2 TRS SP 91,000.
DEVELOPMENT M TR SP NO FEE

M 2 TRS NO S.P.




